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Covid-19 Telephone/ 

Mobile Directory 

https://health.uk.gov.in/pages/display/140-novel-

corona-virus-guidelines-and-advisory- 

Sample Collection Centers  https://covid19.uk.gov.in/map/sccLocation.aspx 

Availability of Beds  https://covid19.uk.gov.in/bedssummary.aspx  

Covid-19 Vaccination Sites www.cowin.gov.in  

RT – PCR Testing Report https://covid19.uk.gov.in/ 

To get Medical assistant and 

Doctor's consultation:  

Free Consultation from 

Esanjeevani 

http://www.esanjeevaniopd.in/Register  

Download app:  

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=in.hied.e

sanjeevaniopd&hl=en_US 

Or call: 9412080703, 9412080622, 9412080686 

Home Isolation Registration https://dsclservices.org.in/self-isolation.php  

Home Isolation Booklet(Do’s 

&Don’ts) 

https://health.uk.gov.in/files/Covid-19-

Directory/Home_Isolation_booklet.pdf 

Vaccination (Self Registration)  https://selfregistration.cowin.gov.in/ 

www.cowin.gov.in  

Standard Operating Procedure for 

issue of TOCILIZUMAB 

AMPHOTERICIN B 

https://health.uk.gov.in/pages/view/146-tocilizumab-

amphotericin--procedure 

Daily Bulletin https://health.uk.gov.in/pages/display/140-novel-

corona-virus-guidelines-and-advisory- 

Travelling to/from Uttarakhand 

Registration  

https://dsclservices.org.in/apply.php  

Joining hands in supporting 

Uttarakhand in its fight against 

COVID-19 

https://health.uk.gov.in/pages/view/149-support-

uttarakhands-covid-19-efforts  

Any other Help Call 104 (24X7) / State Control Room 0135-2609500/ 

District Control Rooms of respective district for any 

other help and assistance. 

for any queries and suggestions covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com  

Toll Free Number 104 

State Covid-19 Control Room 

0135 2609500 
 

For complaints regarding black marketing of medicines, oxygen cylinders & medical equipments; more charges for medicines 

& oxygen cylinders; fake Covid-19 test/lab reports; more charges than decided by the Government for Covid-19 vaccination & 

treatment and other malpractices related to Covid-19 in Uttarakhand 
 

Please call on Toll free No. 112, Landline No. 0135-2656202 and Mobile: 9412029536 
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https://dsclservices.org.in/self-isolation.php
https://health.uk.gov.in/files/Covid-19-Directory/Home_Isolation_booklet.pdf
https://health.uk.gov.in/files/Covid-19-Directory/Home_Isolation_booklet.pdf
https://selfregistration.cowin.gov.in/
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https://health.uk.gov.in/pages/view/146-tocilizumab-amphotericin--procedure
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 Positive Today: 31  Recovered Today: 47 

 Death Today: 01  Active Cases: 446 

S+vty Sample Positivity today:  0.14% R% Recovery Percentage:  95.95% 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 342423  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 328569 (95.95%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 6040 (1.76%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 7368 (2.15%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 21986  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 22847  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 6163067  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive  
 

Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

Almora 436 947 193170 0 12135 205305 378 

Bageshwar 710 468 161533 2 5698 167231 551 

Chamoli 495 364 198411 1 12138 210549 486 

Champawat 531 432 184264 3 7542 191806 575 

Dehradun 9157 8114 1356779 11 111931 1468710 2253 

Haridwar 4187 3201 1775245 4 51389 1826634 2036 

Nainital 1424 1582 430995 1 39074 470069 762 

Pauri Garhwal 1468 1590 299420 0 17539 316959 905 

Pithoragarh 462 114 165356 4 10154 175510 1993 

Rudraprayag 872 391 135678 0 8736 144414 959 

Tehri Garhwal 542 589 246572 1 15818 262390 467 

US Nagar 1945 2978 752449 1 37806 790255 428 

Uttarkashi 618 1216 263195 3 12463 275658 412 

Total 22847 21986 6163067 31 342423 6505490 12205 

 
Districts 

 
Cases till Date 

Treated/ 

Cured till Date 

 
Active Cases 

 
Deaths 

Migrated/ 

Others 

Almora 12135 11330 4 194 607 

Bageshwar 5698 5602 11 60 25 

Chamoli 12138 11826 48 62 202 

Champawat 7542 7294 29 53 166 

Dehradun 111931 107654 190 3511 576 

Haridwar 51389 49008 13 1004 1364 

Nainital 39074 37998 5 943 128 

Pauri Garhwal 17539 16512 13 313 701 

Pithoragarh 10154 9818 52 180 104 

Rudraprayag 8736 8457 29 106 144 

Tehri Garhwal 15818 14816 6 107 889 

U.S. Nagar 37806 36222 29 761 794 

Uttarkashi 12463 12032 17 74 340 

Total 342423 328569 446 7368 6040 
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Details of Patients Treated & Cured 

 

DISTRICT NAME Treated & cured in last 24 hrs 

ALMORA 2 

BAGESHWAR 4 

CHAMOLI 5 

CHAMPAWAT 0 

DEHRADUN 12 

HARIDWAR 1 

NAINITAL 2 

PAURI GARHWAL 2 

PITHORAGARH 9 

RUDRA PRAYAG 3 

TEHRI GARHWAL 0 

UDAM SINGH NAGAR 3 

UTTAR KASHI 4 

Total 47 
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Hospital wise Death 

 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of The Hospital 
No. of 
Death 

Pithoragarh 180 MH Pithoragarh 1 

Grand Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Joining hands in supporting Uttarakhand 
in its fight against COVID-19 

Organizations/ Civil Societies/ NGOs/ Individuals interested in 
supporting Government of Uttarakhand in their fight against COVID-19 

can register on the link given below: 
https://health.uk.gov.in/pages/view/149-support-uttarakhands-covid-19-efforts 

 

https://health.uk.gov.in/pages/view/149-support-uttarakhands-covid-19-efforts
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Mucormycosis Cases and Deaths - Uttarakhand as on 09.08.2021 
 

District Hospital Name 

Today Cumulative 

Cases  Death Discharge Cases  Death Discharge 
Migrated/ 

Others 

Udham 
Singh Nagar 

JLN District Hospital, 
Rudrapur 

0 0 0 1 1 0 0 

Dehradun 

AIIMS Rishikesh 0 1 20 396 95 205 37 

Max Hospital 0 0 0 17 3 12 1 

Doon Medical College 0 0 0 24 1 9 9 

Sri Mahant Indresh 
Hospital 

0 0 0 33 3 15 0 

HIHT Joly Grant 0 0 0 51 17 22 5 

Aarogyadham Hospital 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 

ONGC Hospital 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 

Synergy Hospital 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 

Military Hospital 
Dehradun 

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

Nainital 

Krishna Hospital, 
Haldwani 

0 0 0 3 1 1 0 

Dr. Susheela Tiwari 
Govt. Hospital, Haldwani 

0 0 0 33 6 2 1 

Uttarkashi District Hospital 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 

Haridwar 

Military Hospital 
Roorkee 

0 0 0 2 1 1 0 

Aarogyam Hospital, 
Roorkee 

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

Total 0* 1** 20 570# 129## 
 

267 
 

58 

* Other state 0 Case                             ** Other state 0 Death 
# Other state 291 Cases                         ## Other state 62 Deaths 

 

 

For any queries regarding Mucormycosis, please call on Toll Free Number 104 
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Details of State Control Room 
E-mail:   covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com 

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874 

Bageshwar 05963-221822 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506 

Haridwar 01334-239072 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Paurigarhwal 01368-222213 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

TehriGarhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590,05944-250250 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641,7417162869 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

                 9 t h  August  2021 

 Sessions Held Today :                473 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today :            45428 

 Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:           5069725 

 Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:            1596342 

 Total 18-44 years beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:               2544491 

 Total 18-44 years beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:                    116628 

 
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

 

Districts 

Citizen Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Last 24 
hrs. 

>45 Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

>45 Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
vaccinated   

(more than 18 
to <45 years) 

                   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
more than 
18 to <45 

years (Both 
Dose 

Coverage)  

Last 
24 
hrs 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Last 24 
hrs 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Almora 2,914 161933 91,279 128,893 7,631 7 6,010 5,053 77 9,936 6,084 

Bageshwar 1,346 74329 45,743 96,003 4,586 2 2,512 2,357 28 2,314 2,035 

Chamoli 1,291 103844 63,597 118,878 5,903 3 3,987 3,937 8 6,484 5,276 

Champawat 1,260 68812 40,237 88,124 5,225 1 2,244 1,914 34 7,457 4,689 

Dehradun 7,382 426553 291,481 459,803 27,027 21 37,101 29,809 57 30,574 22,061 

Haridwar 9,143 328838 140,847 414,503 14,180 40 17,406 13,087 34 48,253 34,633 

Nainital 5,454 219421 132,000 276,679 14,522 7 14,169 10,588 126 20,045 9,777 

Pauri 2,826 163639 101,882 133,299 5,200 14 7,894 6,730 20 7,073 4,661 

Pithoragarh 3,786 105308 55,412 116,429 6,544 2 4,091 3,478 43 8,305 5,998 

Rudraprayag 896 66344 34,631 89,130 4,767 0 2,462 2,070 19 2,683 1,808 

Tehri 3,525 137591 80,660 141,490 4,841 26 6,243 5,518 8 4,902 3,928 

US Nagar 2,354 277417 129,903 368,612 11,348 3 12,419 9,036 34 34,539 14,725 

Uttarkashi 2,608 83662 55,651 112,648 4,854 4 3,458 3,172 25 4,982 3,967 

Total 44,785 2217691 1263323 2544491 116628 130 119996 96,749 513 187547 119642 
 
 

 


